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ELA 

Math

Science

65%

66%

72%

24-25 GOAL

23-24 ACTIONS

Increase the number of students
with 90% or more daily attendance
rate through Student Experiences
Increase Social Studies and Science
content knowledge across all grade
levels
Increase reading proficiency with
the continued work in PELI (Science
of Reading)
Grow the quantity and quality of
writing across all grade levels

100% Student Success!
@KHEMS

We will increase
proficiency to at least

 70% across all content
areas as measured by

FAST and SSA

24-25 ACTIONS

KINGS HIGHWAY 
MAGNET SCHOOL FOR STEAM & DIGITAL LEARNING 


